Faculty Portfolio Program Contacts

1. Art Academy of Cincinnati
1212 Jackson Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202
Ph: 513-562-8767

Kim Krause
Academic Dean

E-mail: kkrause@artacademy.edu

Fax: 513-562-8778

3. Cincinnati Christian University
2700 Glenway Ave.
Cincinnati, OH 45204
Ph: 513-244-8160

Jamie Smith
Faculty Member

E-mail: Jamie.smith@CCUniversity.edu

Fax: 513-244-8453

5. College of Mount St. Joseph
5701 Delhi Road
Cincinnati, OH 45233-1670
Ph: 513-244-4862 Fax: 513-244-4961
Jim Bodle
Director of Center for Teaching & Learning
Excellence

E-mail: jim_bodle@mail.msj.edu

7. God's Bible School and College
1810 Young St.
Cincinnati, OH 45202
Ph: 513-721-7944 x6212

Jana Pop

Fax: 513-763-6649

Chair, Professional Development Committee
E-mail: jpop@gbs.edu

9. Miami University
317 Laws Hall
Oxford, OH 45056
Ph: 513-529-9266 Fax: 513-529-3762
Rose Marie Ward

University Dir. for Enhancement of Learning & Teaching
E-mail: wardrm@miamioh.edu

11. Northern Kentucky University
834 Lucas Administration Center
Highland Heights, KY 41099
Ph: 859-572-5379 Fax: 859-572-5816
Pat Moynahan
Vice Provost, University Programs
E-mail: moynahan@nku.edu

2. Chatfield College
20918 State Route 251
St. Martin, OH 45118
Ph: 513-875-3344 x116
Alan Simmons
Academic Dean

E-mail: alan.simmons@chatfield.edu

Fax: 513-875-3912

4. Cincinnati State Technical & Community College
3520 Central Parkway

Cincinnati, OH 45233-2690

Ph: 513-569-1595 Fax: 513-569-4686
Shirley Piazza

Associate Dean, Humanities & Sciences
E-mail: shirley.piazza@cincinnatistate.edu

6. Gateway Community and Technical College
1025 Amsterdam Road

Covington, KY 41011

Ph: 859-442-4173 Fax: 859-426-3385
Teri VonHandorf
Associate Provost for Academic Affairs
E-mail: teri.vonhandorf@kctcs.edu

8. Good Samaritan College of Nursing & Health Science
375 Dixmyth Ave.

Cincinnati, OH 45220

Ph: 513-862-3736
Pat McMahon
Dean of Academic Affairs

E-mail: pat.mcmahon@email.gscollege.edu

Fax: 513-862-3572

10. Miami University — Regional Campuses

1601 University Boulevard

Hamilton, OH 45011

Ph: 513-785-3092
Moira Casey
Associate Dean

E-mail: caseym@miamioh.edu

Fax: 513-785-3050

12. University of Cincinnati
240 Van Wormer Hall
Cincinnati, OH 45221-0631
Ph: 513-556-3163 Fax: 513-556-7861
Pamela Baker
Director, Teaching & Learning Center
E-mail: bakerpl@ucmail.uc.edu




GCCCU Faculty Portfolio Program Contacts (continue)

13. UC-Blue Ash College
9555 Plainfield Road
Cincinnati, OH 45236-1906
Ph: 513-745-5778 Fax: 513-745-5771
Ruth Benander
Faculty, English & Communication
E-mail: ruth.benander@uc.edu

15. Wilmington College
1870 Quaker Way
Wilmington, OH 45177
Ph: 937-382-6661 Fax: 937-383-8525
Jeff Stahley
Asst. Professor of Spanish
E-mail: jeff_stahley@wilmington.edu

14.

16.

UC - Clermont College

4200 Clermont College Drive

Batavia, OH 45103

Ph: 513-558-7403 Fax: 513-732-5304
Page Beetem
Director, Faculty Resource Center
E-mail: page.beetem@uc.edu

Xavier University

3800 Victory Parkway

Cincinnati, OH 45207-4541

Ph: 513-745-4279 Fax: 513-745-4267
Mary Kochlefl
Executive Director for Grants & Academic Assessment
& Planning

E-mail: Kochlefl@xavier.edu



